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2024 MR Metro 15-18 Age Group Team Challenge - 3/8/2024 to 3/10/2024

Sanction #: 240301

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 645Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 2 Qns Aquatic Club 328. 50Qns Aquatic Club

 3 Long Island Aquatic Club 302Long Island Aquatic Club

 4 Twisters Swim Club 210. 50Twisters Swim Club

 5 Long Island Express 203. 50Long Island Express

 6 Three Village Swim Club 147. 50Three Village Swim Club

 7 Phoenix Aquatic Club 124Phoenix Aquatic Club

 8 Westchester Aquatic Club 99Westchester Aquatic Club

 9 Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club 97Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club

 10 Team Suffolk 90. 50Team Suffolk

 11 Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 84Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins

 12 Farmingdale Aquatics 81Farmingdale Aquatics

 13 Match Point Nyc 71Match Point Nyc

 14 Pine Bush Aquatic Club 70. 50Pine Bush Aquatic Club

 15 Sachem Swim Club 48. 50Sachem Swim Club

 16 Riverbank RedTails Swim Team 48Riverbank RedTails Swim Team

 17 Manhattan Makos 35Manhattan Makos

 18 New York Sharks Aquatics 24New York Sharks Aquatics

 18 Hudson Valley Dolphins 24Hudson Valley Dolphins

 20 Hes Hurricanes 19. 50Hes Hurricanes

 21 Middies Wave Ryders 16Middies Wave Ryders

 22 Monroe-Woodbury Devilfish Aqua 15Monroe-Woodbury Devilfish Aqua

 23 Patriot Swim Team 14Patriot Swim Team

 23 Red Fox Aquatic Club 14Red Fox Aquatic Club

 25 Apex Swim Club 12Apex Swim Club

 26 Rivertown Aquatics 8Rivertown Aquatics

 27 Trident Aquatic Club 5Trident Aquatic Club

 28 Freedom Aquatics 3Freedom Aquatics

 29 Life Time Fitness New York Swi 1Life Time Fitness New York Swi
 2,841.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Qns Aquatic Club 456. 50Qns Aquatic Club

 2 Long Island Aquatic Club 349Long Island Aquatic Club

 3 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 342Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 4 Phoenix Aquatic Club 273Phoenix Aquatic Club

 5 Long Island Express 259Long Island Express

 6 Team Suffolk 155Team Suffolk

 7 Freedom Aquatics 149Freedom Aquatics

 8 Three Village Swim Club 141. 50Three Village Swim Club

 9 Match Point Nyc 122Match Point Nyc

 10 Monroe-Woodbury Devilfish Aqua 114Monroe-Woodbury Devilfish Aqua

 11 Sachem Swim Club 85Sachem Swim Club
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Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 12 New York Sharks Aquatics 79New York Sharks Aquatics

 13 Westchester Aquatic Club 59Westchester Aquatic Club

 14 Red Fox Aquatic Club 54. 50Red Fox Aquatic Club

 15 Badger Swim Club 54Badger Swim Club

 16 Farmingdale Aquatics 40Farmingdale Aquatics

 17 Twisters Swim Club 36Twisters Swim Club

 18 Patriot Swim Team 33Patriot Swim Team

 19 Trident Aquatic Club 31Trident Aquatic Club

 20 Middies Wave Ryders 21Middies Wave Ryders

 21 YMCA of Middletown Barracudas 19YMCA of Middletown Barracudas

 22 Hudson Valley Dolphins 13Hudson Valley Dolphins

 23 Hes Hurricanes 12. 50Hes Hurricanes

 24 Apex Swim Club 7Apex Swim Club

 25 Kips Bay Makos 3Kips Bay Makos

 25 Washingtonville Seahawks Swim 3Washingtonville Seahawks Swim
 2,911.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 987Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 2 Qns Aquatic Club 785Qns Aquatic Club

 3 Long Island Aquatic Club 651Long Island Aquatic Club

 4 Long Island Express 462. 50Long Island Express

 5 Phoenix Aquatic Club 397Phoenix Aquatic Club

 6 Three Village Swim Club 289Three Village Swim Club

 7 Twisters Swim Club 246. 50Twisters Swim Club

 8 Team Suffolk 245. 50Team Suffolk

 9 Match Point Nyc 193Match Point Nyc

 10 Westchester Aquatic Club 158Westchester Aquatic Club

 11 Freedom Aquatics 152Freedom Aquatics

 12 Sachem Swim Club 133. 50Sachem Swim Club

 13 Monroe-Woodbury Devilfish Aqua 129Monroe-Woodbury Devilfish Aqua

 14 Farmingdale Aquatics 121Farmingdale Aquatics

 15 New York Sharks Aquatics 103New York Sharks Aquatics

 16 Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club 97Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club

 17 Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 84Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins

 18 Pine Bush Aquatic Club 70. 50Pine Bush Aquatic Club

 19 Red Fox Aquatic Club 68. 50Red Fox Aquatic Club

 20 Badger Swim Club 54Badger Swim Club

 21 Riverbank RedTails Swim Team 48Riverbank RedTails Swim Team

 22 Patriot Swim Team 47Patriot Swim Team

 23 Hudson Valley Dolphins 37Hudson Valley Dolphins

 23 Middies Wave Ryders 37Middies Wave Ryders

 25 Trident Aquatic Club 36Trident Aquatic Club
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2024 MR Metro 15-18 Age Group Team Challenge - 3/8/2024 to 3/10/2024

Sanction #: 240301

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 26 Manhattan Makos 35Manhattan Makos

 27 Hes Hurricanes 32Hes Hurricanes

 28 Apex Swim Club 19Apex Swim Club

 28 YMCA of Middletown Barracudas 19YMCA of Middletown Barracudas

 30 Rivertown Aquatics 8Rivertown Aquatics

 31 Washingtonville Seahawks Swim 3Washingtonville Seahawks Swim

 31 Kips Bay Makos 3Kips Bay Makos

 33 Life Time Fitness New York Swi 1Life Time Fitness New York Swi
 5,752.00Total


